

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 23136/2017

Rewad Mal And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Basanta And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.S. Sikarwar.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

02/12/2019

Issue fresh notice to respondents No. 3 to 5, returnable within four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/08



सत्यमेव जयते