

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 23136/2017
CNR: RJHC020616132017 | URN: CW / 39682U / 2017

Rewad Mal And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Basanta And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma

Mr. Shashwat Bhardwaj

Mr. Ashwani Mishra

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

24/07/2026

Matter comes up on a application (IA No.1/2025) filed under
Order 1 Rule 10 CPC.

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the applicant.

Matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J